
District Start Smart Schedule 2024-25 
 
Canyon Crest Academy- Proscenium Theater*/Learning Commons** Classes will be 
held from 6:00 – 8:00 p.m.  
Monday, August 5*  
Monday, August 19* 
Tuesday, October 15** 
 Wednesday, February 5**  
Thursday, April 10**  
To RSVP, please contact Barbara Gordon at ccastartsmart@gmail.com, or at 
858.354.3800.  
 
La Costa Canyon High School-Theater*/Learning Center** Classes will be held from 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. except for August 6 which will be from 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  
Thursday, July 25*  
Tuesday, August 6* 
Thursday, August 29*  
Monday, September 30*  
Wednesday, April 30**  
To RSVP, please contact Nancy Logan at lccstartsmart@gmail.com or at 
760.310.5310.  
 
San Dieguito Academy- Mosaic Cafe Classes will be held from 6:00 – 8:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, July 30 
 Wednesday, August 7 
Wednesday, August 21  
Tuesday, September 17 
Wednesday, October 2 
Wednesday, April 23  
To RSVP, please contact Nancy Perry-Sheridan at startsmartdriving@gmail.com or at 
760.519.5877.  
 
Torrey Pines High School- PAC*/ Lecture Hall ** Classes will be held from 6:00 – 
8:00p.m 
Thursday, August 8* 
Wednesday, August 28* 
Thursday, September 19** 
Thursday, October 10** 
Thursday, February 27** 
Thursday, April 24** 
To RSVP, please contact Barbara Gordon at tpstartsmart@gmail.com or 858-354-3800 
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